
LINEA 6  >  L.GO ZANARDELLI - S. GOTTARDO 6

L.go Zanardelli Cap. 
Vittorio Emanuele II
Martiri di Belfiore
Inc. Panoramica
Tomba del Cane
S. Gottardo Cap.

S. Gottardo Cap.
Tomba del Cane
Inc. Panoramica
Via Turati
Martiri di Belfiore
L.go Zanardelli Cap.

	 6:50	 7:32	 8:25	 9:12	 10:02	 10:52	 11:45	 12:40	 13:42	 14:43	 15:38	 16:28	 17:18	 18:03	 19:00	 19:50	 20:40
	 6:57	 7:39	 8:34	 9:20	 10:10	 11:01	 11:54	 12:49	 13:51	 14:52	 15:46	 16:36	 17:26	 18:12	 19:09	 19:58	 20:48
	 7:01	 7:43	 8:38	 9:24	 10:14	 11:05	 11:59	 12:54	 13:56	 14:57	 15:50	 16:40	 17:30	 18:17	 19:14	 20:02	 20:52
	 7:02	 7:44	 8:39	 9:25	 10:15	 11:06	 12:00	 12:55	 13:57	 14:58	 15:51	 16:41	 17:31	 18:18	 19:15	 20:03	20:53
	 7:05	 7:46	 8:43	 9:29	 10:19	 11:10	 12:04	 12:59	 14:01	 15:02	 15:55	 16:45	 17:35	 18:22	 19:19	 20:07	 20:57
	 7:10	 7:51	 8:48	 9:34	 10:24	 11:15	 12:10	 13:05	 14:07	 15:07	 16:00	 16:50	 17:40	 18:27	 19:24	 20:12	 21:01

	 6:27	 7:10	 7:59	 8:48	 9:34	 10:24	 11:15	 12:12	 13:14	 14:07	 15:07	 16:00	 16:50	 17:40	 18:27	 19:24	 20:12
	 6:28	 7:11	 8:00	 8:49	 9:35	 10:25	 11:16	 12:13	 13:15	 14:08	 15:08	 16:01	 16:51	 17:41	 18:28	 19:25	 20:13
	 6:30	 7:13	 8:02	 8:51	 9:37	 10:27	 11:18	 12:15	 13:17	 14:10	 15:10	 16:03	 16:53	 17:43	 18:30	 19:27	 20:15
	 6:35	 7:18	 8:07	 8:56	 9:42	 10:32	 11:23	 12:20	 13:22	 14:15	 15:15	 16:08	 16:58	 17:48	 18:35	 19:32	 20:20
	 6:40	 7:23	 8:13	 9:01	 9:47	 10:37	 11:29	 12:26	 13:27	 14:21	 15:21	 16:13	 17:03	 17:53	 18:41	 19:38	 20:25
	 6:49	 7:32	 8:25	 9:12	 9:57	 10:47	 11:40	 12:38	 13:37	 14:33	 15:33	 16:23	 17:13	 18:03	 18:53	 19:49	 20:35

One way: Saturday / Aller: samedi / Поездка в один конец: суббота
Andata: sabato

Ritorno: sabato
Return: Saturday / Retour: samedi / Поездка обратно: суббота

Dal 21 novembre 2020


